Technical Reference Notes (TRN) BK60C-H  Series
36 Vdc to 75 Vdc Inputs, 150 W
_____________________________________________________________
ASTEC POWER - Andover 1 of 14
REV Description Date Approved
PR-A Preliminary Release 4/30/00
PR-B Preliminary Release 9/05/00
PR-C Remove 1.5, 2, 5V unit – misc.

ASTEC POWER - Andover 14 of 14
Table 8 Part Numbers.
Model Designation Part Number
018FN BK60C-048L-018F40HN
025FN BK60C-048L-025F40HN
033FN BK60C-048L-033F40HN
018F BK60C-048L-018F40H
025F BK60C-048L-025F40H
033F BK60C-048L-033F40H
Table 9. Options
Suffix Option
N Negative Logic Enable
No Suffix Positive Logic Enable
-6 3.7 mm Pin Length
-8 2.8 mm Pin Length